EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
09/20/2023

Market Report
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Hd Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1100 Weights

1  blk-bull 1115 118.00
1400 Weights

1 cross-bull 1430 121.00
1500 Weights

1  blk-bull 1520 121.50
1 spot-bull 1520 117.50
1  blk-bull 1510 91.00

1600 Weights

1  blk-bull 1650 126.00
1 blk/brf-bull 1610 123.50

1 red-bull 1605 122.00

1900 Weights

1  blk/brf-bull 1910 131.00
1 wf-bull 1995 124.50
1  blk-bull 1975 115.50

2100 Weights

1 blk/brf-bull 2160 132.00
1 wf-bull 2190 125.50

2200 Weights

1  blk-bull 2230 123.50

bullca

400 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 480 283.00

1 blk-bullcalf 500 195.00 Page 1/8



600 Weights

blk-bullcalf

700 Weights

char-bullcalf

800 Weights

calf

cow

cross-bullcalf

500 Weights

Cross—-cow

700 Weights

red-cow
blk-cow

800 Weights

blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow

1000 Weights
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blk-cow
wf-cow

red-cow
red-cow
red-cow

688

715

850

580

780
760

820
870
815
840
850
885

970
980
940
993
965
960
998
970
965
975
938
918

1040
1040
1045
1013
1055
1085
1034
1015

216.00

219.00

94.00

71.00

98.00
96.00

131.00
96.00
90.50
84.50
84.00
73.00

103.00
101.00
100.00
98.00
97.00
96.50
95.50
95.00
94.50
91.00
87.00
79.00

106.00
100.00
98.50
98.00
97.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
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red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
grey-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow-swelled
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
red-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk/brf-cow-bad eye
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow

Weights

blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow

blk-cow
Weights

char-cow
red-cow
red-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow

1060
1065
1098
1040

1115
1150
1194
1100
1180
1100
1105
1180
1105
1130
1110
1125

1255
1270
1240
1265
1270
1225
1249
1235
1265
1200
1205
1285
1295
1290
1275
1290
1200

1375
1300
1313
1320
1365
1305
1330
1340
1390

1305

1400
1490
1450
1485
1430
1420
1400
1455
1425

107.
106.
104.
100.

96.
95.
95.
94.
94.

112,
111,
109.
109.
108.
107.
106.
105.
103.

96.

123.
111.
111.
110.
109.
108.
103.
101.

99.

88.

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
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1

red-cow

1500 Weights

1
1

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow

1700 Weights

blk-cow

1800 Weights

hfr

blk-cow

300 Weights

mix-hfr
char-hfr
mix-hfr
spot-hfr

400 Weights

=
wwo
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holstein-hfr
blk-hfr

blk-hfr-lame
blk-hfr-as is

500 Weights

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr

1475

1595
1500
1580
1560
1575
1555

1680
1660

1790

1885

368
358
358
330
399
373

426
447
487
430
492
480
445
410
476
495
423
450
483
485
455

560
594
500
543
546
593
573

96.00

116.50
116.00
114.00
112.00
109.00
107.50

114.00
112.00

120.00

118.00

277.00
276.00
273.00
265.00
263.00
240.00

277.00
276.00
272.00
271.00
269.00
266.00
263.00
262.00
251.00
241.00
237.50

77.50

75.00

45.00

35.00

295.00
264.00
259.00
256.00
255.00
255.00
254.00
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mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
red-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr-lump
red-hfr
wf-hfr-lame
blk-hfr

600 Weights

R ENRERENNREOREWWRERNWRWNAW

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr-lame
brf-hfr
blk-hfr-lame
blk-hfr-walkoff
blk-hfr

700 Weights
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blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
mix-hfr
red-hfr-lame
cross-hfr

800 Weights

517
534
525
589
529
588
565
555
535
575
528
565
585
508
570

637

663
653
609
605
613
660
682
613
680
654
655
625
675
675
615
685
695
600

718
757
744
769
774
781
779
791
791
796
743
742
727
750
792
725
745
705
723
750
715

253.
253.
250.
250.
246.
245.
244.
242,
228.
216.
188.
150.
122.

61.

260.
251,
250.
248.
248.
245.

256.
246.
245.
244.
242.
240.
239.
239.
239.
239.
237.
234.
233.
232;
219.
218.
191.
190.
179.

79.

78.
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3  blk-hfr
2  blk/blkwf-hfr

31 mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr
67 mix-hfr
17 mix-hfr
31 blk/blkwf-hfr
4 mix-hfr
10 mix-hfr
5  blk/blkwf-hfr
2  blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr
4 blk-hfr
2 red-hfr
2  blk-hfr

3 red-hfr
1 cross-hfr

1000 Weights

3  blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1100 Weights

2  blk-pair

str

300 Weights
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str-lame

RFWNNRERORO

400 Weights

3 blk-str
5 blk-str

812
805
827
835
843
863
879
851
895
896
885
800
875
886
870
868

927
900

1015
1045

1154

1400

1278

337
388
369
300
310
310
383
377
310

417
430

248.
240.
238.
238.
237.
234.
233.
229.
228.
226.
224.
213.
210.
209.
185.
142.

216.
213.

192
173

107.

133.

2175.

340.
340.
327.
325.
319.
317,
316.
309.

40.

335.
327.

.00
.00

00

00

00

00
50
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mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
wf-str

blk-str
wf-str

mix-str

500 Weights
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blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
wf-str-bad eye
blk-str-lump
blk-str

600 Weights

s W
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blk-str
blk-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
cross-str
brf-str
blk-str-swelled

700 Weights

=bduvibdNWOU

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str

430
470
495
451
470
415
453

510
510
500
533
568
571
514
510
520
573
530
555
540
591
547
541
562
576
575
595
525
565
515

640
638
639
630
690
625
620
651
665
666
654
650
615
660
633
600
645

710
731
740
700
758
712
726
765

324.00
310.00
285.00
284.00
279.00
268.00
267.50

315.50
305.00
303.00
302.00
298.00
297.00
293.00
290.00
290.00
286.00
285.00
280.00
276.00
272.00
268.00
267.00
262.00
256.00
254.00
254.00
210.00
180.00
166.00

288.50
273.50
271.00
265.00
265.00
264.00
262.00
262.00
262.00
261.00
258.00
255.00
254.00
251.00
248.00
226.00
103.00

272.00
270.00
265.50
262.00
258.50
258.00
258.00
258.00
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mix-str
mix-str
blkwf-str
blk/brf-str
wf-str
wf-str
char-str-highback
mix-str
red-str
longcross-str
blk-str-lame

N
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800 Weights

23  blk/blkwf-str

11 blk-str
6 blk-str
15 blk-str
36 mix-str
29  blk-str
16 blk-str
6 mix-str
7 blk-str
2 blk-str
30 mix-str
1  blk-str
3  blk/blkwf-str
3 mix-str
1 red-str

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
brf-str
blk-str
red-str
brf-str

w1
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1100 Weights

3 blk/blkwf-str

1400 Weights

1 blk-str

735
743
785
755
785
750
775
753
785
779
780

813
827
818
835
817
810
830
879
854
873
880
835
858
813
825

930
925
950
964
965
900
997
905
930

1102

1410

255.
255.
254.
254.
252.
252.
251.
249.
247.
246.
244.
243.
243.
235.
216.

243.
237.
236.
236.
236.
232,
231,
195.
161.

215.

169.

00

00
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